TRAP

St. ¢

AUk, WN -

St. ¢

14
15
16
17
18
St. ¢
25
26
27
28
29

St. ¢
37
38
39
40
41

1
Harasevic Tadeds
Stastny Ondfej
Wallik Jan
Kostelecky Jakub
Kozak Radek
Borkovec Jan

3
Kostelecky Roman
Drbohlav Vojtéch
Chaloupka Bedfich
Stfibrny Martin
Dornic¢ak Petr
Michalek Damian

5
Vit Tomas
Baumruk Jan
Lidinsky Miroslav
Tomek Martin
Pavlcek Igor

7W
Reznitkova Aneta
Janeckova Katefina
Bednarova Anna
Mrniova Adéla
Janouskovcova Diana

GP JUNIOR OPEN 2021

St. ¢
31
32
33
34
35

ROZLOSOVANI

Buchal Lukas
Mildn Tomas
Pelikdan Tomas
Handk Jaromir
Nantl Tomas
St&pén Vladimir
4

Kapucian Adam
Samek Vaclav ml.
Vojkivka Tomas
Hrdlicka Vit
Nosal Tomas
Palacky Jan

6W
Hrdlickova Zina
Matéjkova Martina
Kucerova Lea
Grujbarova Barbora
Janouskovcova Adéla



